
Ditch Master Schedule Report

Ditch #32: South 11 & 12 Half Time

Cycle StartMin ExtraOwner StartMin ExtraOwnerCycleShares Shares

Total Shares for Ditch:
378.75

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 8/12 6:00 PM313.71 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 8/12 11:13 PM456.21 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 8/13 6:49 AM285.11 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 8/13 11:35 AM2708.91 95

5: Tim Gooch 8/15 8:43 AM142.61 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 8/15 11:06 AM427.71 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 8/15 6:14 PM798.41 28

8: Kennith Payne 8/16 7:32 AM28.51 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 8/16 8:01 AM57.01 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 8/16 8:58 AM114.11 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 8/16 10:52 AM998.01 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 8/17 3:30 AM577.41 20.25

13: RKT Development 8/17 1:07 PM385.01 13.5

14: John Diamond 8/17 7:32 PM912.51 32

15: Lynn Manning 8/18 10:45 AM1055.01 37

16: LDS Church 8/19 4:20 AM57.01 2

17: Kevin Tracy 8/19 5:17 AM85.51 3

18: Rhodes Trust 8/19 6:42 AM256.61 9

19: Joyce Mower 8/19 10:59 AM114.11 4

20: Brett Boysen 8/19 12:53 PM142.61 5

21: Davis/Weber 8/19 3:15 PM884.01 31

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 8/20 6:00 AM313.72 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 8/20 11:13 AM456.22 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 8/20 6:49 PM285.12 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 8/20 11:35 PM2708.92 95

5: Tim Gooch 8/22 8:43 PM142.62 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 8/22 11:06 PM427.72 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 8/23 6:14 AM798.42 28

8: Kennith Payne 8/23 7:32 PM28.52 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 8/23 8:01 PM57.02 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 8/23 8:58 PM114.12 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 8/23 10:52 PM998.02 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 8/24 3:30 PM577.42 20.25

13: RKT Development 8/25 1:07 AM385.02 13.5

14: John Diamond 8/25 7:32 AM912.52 32

15: Lynn Manning 8/25 10:45 PM1055.02 37

16: LDS Church 8/26 4:20 PM57.02 2

17: Kevin Tracy 8/26 5:17 PM85.52 3

18: Rhodes Trust 8/26 6:42 PM256.62 9

19: Joyce Mower 8/26 10:59 PM114.12 4

20: Brett Boysen 8/27 12:53 AM142.62 5

21: Davis/Weber 8/27 3:15 AM884.02 31

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 8/27 6:00 PM313.73 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 8/27 11:13 PM456.23 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 8/28 6:49 AM285.13 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 8/28 11:35 AM2708.93 95

5: Tim Gooch 8/30 8:43 AM142.63 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 8/30 11:06 AM427.73 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 8/30 6:14 PM798.43 28

8: Kennith Payne 8/31 7:32 AM28.53 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 8/31 8:01 AM57.03 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 8/31 8:58 AM114.13 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 8/31 10:52 AM998.03 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 9/1 3:30 AM577.43 20.25

13: RKT Development 9/1 1:07 PM385.03 13.5

14: John Diamond 9/1 7:32 PM912.53 32

15: Lynn Manning 9/2 10:45 AM1055.03 37

16: LDS Church 9/3 4:20 AM57.03 2

17: Kevin Tracy 9/3 5:17 AM85.53 3

18: Rhodes Trust 9/3 6:42 AM256.63 9

19: Joyce Mower 9/3 10:59 AM114.13 4

20: Brett Boysen 9/3 12:53 PM142.63 5

21: Davis/Weber 9/3 3:15 PM884.03 31

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 9/4 6:00 AM313.74 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 9/4 11:13 AM456.24 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 9/4 6:49 PM285.14 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 9/4 11:35 PM2708.94 95

5: Tim Gooch 9/6 8:43 PM142.64 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 9/6 11:06 PM427.74 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 9/7 6:14 AM798.44 28

8: Kennith Payne 9/7 7:32 PM28.54 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 9/7 8:01 PM57.04 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 9/7 8:58 PM114.14 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 9/7 10:52 PM998.04 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 9/8 3:30 PM577.44 20.25

13: RKT Development 9/9 1:07 AM385.04 13.5

14: John Diamond 9/9 7:32 AM912.54 32

15: Lynn Manning 9/9 10:45 PM1055.04 37

16: LDS Church 9/10 4:20 PM57.04 2

17: Kevin Tracy 9/10 5:17 PM85.54 3

18: Rhodes Trust 9/10 6:42 PM256.64 9

19: Joyce Mower 9/10 10:59 PM114.14 4

20: Brett Boysen 9/11 12:53 AM142.64 5

21: Davis/Weber 9/11 3:15 AM884.04 31

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 9/11 6:00 PM313.75 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 9/11 11:13 PM456.25 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 9/12 6:49 AM285.15 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 9/12 11:35 AM2708.95 95

5: Tim Gooch 9/14 8:43 AM142.65 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 9/14 11:06 AM427.75 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 9/14 6:14 PM798.45 28

8: Kennith Payne 9/15 7:32 AM28.55 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 9/15 8:01 AM57.05 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 9/15 8:58 AM114.15 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 9/15 10:52 AM998.05 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 9/16 3:30 AM577.45 20.25

13: RKT Development 9/16 1:07 PM385.05 13.5

14: John Diamond 9/16 7:32 PM912.55 32
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Ditch Master Schedule Report

Ditch #32: South 11 & 12 Half Time

Cycle StartMin ExtraOwner StartMin ExtraOwnerCycleShares Shares

Total Shares for Ditch:
378.75

15: Lynn Manning 9/17 10:45 AM1055.05 37

16: LDS Church 9/18 4:20 AM57.05 2

17: Kevin Tracy 9/18 5:17 AM85.55 3

18: Rhodes Trust 9/18 6:42 AM256.65 9

19: Joyce Mower 9/18 10:59 AM114.15 4

20: Brett Boysen 9/18 12:53 PM142.65 5

21: Davis/Weber 9/18 3:15 PM884.05 31

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 9/19 6:00 AM313.76 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 9/19 11:13 AM456.26 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 9/19 6:49 PM285.16 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 9/19 11:35 PM2708.96 95

5: Tim Gooch 9/21 8:43 PM142.66 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 9/21 11:06 PM427.76 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 9/22 6:14 AM798.46 28

8: Kennith Payne 9/22 7:32 PM28.56 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 9/22 8:01 PM57.06 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 9/22 8:58 PM114.16 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 9/22 10:52 PM998.06 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 9/23 3:30 PM577.46 20.25

13: RKT Development 9/24 1:07 AM385.06 13.5

14: John Diamond 9/24 7:32 AM912.56 32

15: Lynn Manning 9/24 10:45 PM1055.06 37

16: LDS Church 9/25 4:20 PM57.06 2

17: Kevin Tracy 9/25 5:17 PM85.56 3

18: Rhodes Trust 9/25 6:42 PM256.66 9

19: Joyce Mower 9/25 10:59 PM114.16 4

20: Brett Boysen 9/26 12:53 AM142.66 5

21: Davis/Weber 9/26 3:15 AM884.06 31

1: Montgomery/Hawkes 9/26 6:00 PM313.77 11

2: J. Lynn Kneedy 9/26 11:13 PM456.27 16

3: S.Manning/J.East 9/27 6:49 AM285.17 10

4: North Davis Sewer Di 9/27 11:35 AM2708.97 95

5: Tim Gooch 9/29 8:43 AM142.67 5

6: North Davis Sewer Di 9/29 11:06 AM427.77 15

7: Allen Land Co/Koyle 9/29 6:14 PM798.47 28

8: Kennith Payne 9/30 7:32 AM28.57 1

9: Montgomery/Payne 9/30 8:01 AM57.07 2

10: JF Cold Springs/Dia 9/30 8:58 AM114.17 4

11: Abrams/Diamond 9/30 10:52 AM998.07 35

12: Craythorn/Diamond 10/1 3:30 AM577.47 20.25
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